Finale Atletickej ligy 2016
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5000m - Zeny
NR 15:43,67 MOCARIOVA Alena
Lider 26,00

(126) 5000m - 2eny

# Ste Meno
(72) pE@m KANDEROVA Martina
(276) pEm KADLECIKOVA Edit
(297) p@m VERTIGAC Miroslava
(116) pgm SLANCIKOVA Eva
(179) p@m ZRASTAKOVA Veronika
(149) pam JANECKOVA Lucia
(89) pEm FASUNGOVA Petra

Pocet pretekarov: 7
Start: 10.09.2016 15:50

Dubnica nad Vahom 10.09.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 20. 5. 2024 o 14:02

Slavia PF Banska Bystrica SVK  21.06.1988
SK SOG Nitra SVK  07.05.2016
Nar. Klub / Krajina

1997 AK ASK Slavia Trnava

2000 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1978 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1998 SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
1996 SK SOG Nitra

1995 SK SOG Nitra

1990 SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Grudziadz

Dubnica nad Vahom

SB

18:37,53
18:26,39
18:13,94
17:26,79

PB

18:37,53
18:26,39
17:26,34
17:23,93
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